
AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IGwvcm PMI O

01 AMS-22-008I

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory comm~ission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Meil Stop: ITWB-01-BIOK
Mail Stop: 'XWD-01-B20E
uesbingtou. DC 20555 Washingrtoa, DC 20555

SwiAMANNXESOOUITA!Ot PIL~.W8GM.q. ~UdWCai Pq WAID7 IEWTF9CrA1nWNQ,

SGUIUVST RJsMRCH INSTflVT
S VR I OLwwP mrrW17)

6220 CQIMM RD1 ucimw
R-JIM-l1-C-02-0084 JWZT003

SAN A11MOU TZ 7823851166 _________________

cam ---- FF0=C00 09-30-2011

¶1.1118 nMt ONLY APPLIES TO AMBEDUEMT OF SOUOITATION

U IM bovRe ritwu adjfdIwansawidad - a~bthh Nsa14. lbs Imur aid debseMciind r rmu oIoff [ri.slafdud. Q1s not gimiiedi
Offeras rnadmowledge rwm~at f Nbamemover phir loto hourr id rfs apndkmd in the sIClcklon oras muended. by ame offte hIb~ou higdcutf
tin) Bywmplon Nsm 6md, mwI6.admu"_sln aptanotft 1 1 1t (b) By uushm^d~rgk =tooi oft&b wmiumaimton esichop of te
ofbma idb 'I'oorps) y aqIn-te btbrorl ImSa wid~d hidmabe a mubmncutso dwwW ah modat di umimmtgnb. FAiLLRE OF YOUR AC.
WNMMMENDT TO BE RECV3ED AT Th-E KLAMCEMOMIMN1 FOR~ THE MIEPT OF OFFEt PRIORTDNEW HOUR AND DME S~RED MAY
RESLT IN IEJECFlIt4 OFY0LR0 FF~ Ifbyvbtwam f i eeahIl 'You- d feh gsotiig ti ir ady ~minihd, mah ai-emay be wad
byudugau arior, pvwefd eachi bhorai g irnjmmim hid 1 o -- Ifskthesodiln md#*lb mbnmidn.ad b nm prIorIt te iuw hagr
sai do* wacudid.

I&COITGHAPW WO1 PARI'A amG Page 2

1W TMS HE APPUEB ONLY TO DODFITA1ON OF CONTRAG1ISORDERS.
rr WWO zswsqwm V~IUVAtITrIoiDflC A0W=W"0E2WftINffW~Ia j

i99m .eWiuAw~aFMWminPUiWr imP@W |IiM rigWUARr~WTH N I4EM MINTMCQou•iis•ommmk un r c ant

LIM"1• ABOWE Hm~UMMID3 C0"VrAF= 0 U00 TO HER,=•I''14 7AUM '•AY CHAR $004*1mo np• 1 qm d, •
inFFOv,14 U N14 PUMuufrlDHB~OTEYsvw'rP4LMUN

C. Ti S~tinfPL~nf 3i M~D ~Mutual agreement and Bilateral wo~di ficationi
X

6. EPORTANT: Carimoto []sa no E is b reidrd to alga l dawwt" mid rdwn cootn too* basing aos.e

'4 IEBW.OF - PIiflO~ CK~la DW"d 0 u 11-1~me~em~rm

The primary pupose of this Modiflcation is to: (1) iLUores the CPFF amout by, $95,386, from $26,069 to $121,455,
(2) extend the -airation date to 9-29-2012; 13) obligate $15,000, (4) revise and replace the Statement of Workc; and
(52 cbmsge the Yschical Nanitor to James DOWflh.

See Page 2 for specific hbanges to the task order.

A22 other tors and conditions remin un.•mnged end in full fore and effect.

1.3. lAIlMbech
Executive Director, contracts

UC. DAT GNU

W207/12 ~~'6~.gs~peumues5d b

TIMPLtOR - ADMOMl

cc5EV~ (A)MR69 W. FM jSC~Maa

FEB ~20126e,,7



NRC-HQ-11-C-02-0084
NRC-TO03 MI01

CONTINUATION PAGE

OPTIONAL FORM 347 COVER PAGE:

BLOCK 9:

Add and Insert "RFPA: NMS-12-008; FAIMIS: 120609;, B&R: 12-50.38-4-149; Job Code: 35687; BOC:
262A; Appropriation No.: 31X02W. Obligation: $16,000"

BLOCK 17(b):

- Delete the Total CPFF amount of $26,069" and replace with "$121,4W
- Delete the Period of Performance expiration date of March 31, 2012" and replace with "September 28, 201r
- Delete the Technical Monitor from "Tyrone Naquin" to "James Downs"
- Delete the TOTAL TASK ORDER CEIUNG amount of "$26,069" and replace with "$121,455

BLOCK 17(i) Delete the TOTAL CPFF amount of 0$26,069W and replace with 8$121,456W

BLOCK 21a.:

Change Department of Interior email address to: "NRCPymefotsNBCDqnvr@BC.gov"

TASK ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN

1991)

Delete Section 1 in Its entirety and replace with the following:

6(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is $121,455, of which the
sum of $112,519 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $8,936 represents the ftbed fee.

(b) There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contrd os fixed fee by reason of differences
between any estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for
performance of that work.

(c) The amount cu=ently obligated by the Goverrnent with respect to this contract is $41,069, of which the

sum of $37,956 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $3,113 represents the fixed fee.

(d) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through March 30, 20112"

2. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

Delete the period of performance expiration date of March 31, 2012Z and replace with "September 28, 2012.

Page 2



NRC-HQ-11-C-02-0084
NRC-T003 MOO!

ATrACHMENTS

1. Revised STATEMENT OF WORK - Task Order 3
2. Billing Instructions (July 2011)

Page 3


